
COVID-19 Vaccines 
at County Libraries

Pfizer for Residents Ages 5 and older

Upper Marlboro
Beltsville
Greenbelt
Oxon Hill
South Bowie
Fairmount Heights
Glenarden
Hillcrest Heights
Spauldings

Tue, Nov 23
Wed, Nov 24
Sat, Nov 27
Mon, Nov 29
Tue, Nov 30
Tue, Nov 30
Wed, Dec 1
Sat, Dec 4
Sat, Dec 4

3-7 pm
12-4 pm
10 am-3 pm
1-5 pm
3-7 pm
3-7 pm
3-7 pm
10 am-3 pm
1-4 pm

FIRST DOSE

Upper Marlboro
Beltsville
Greenbelt
Oxon Hill
South Bowie
Fairmount Heights
Glenarden
Hillcrest Heights
Spauldings

Tue, Dec 14
Wed, Dec 15
Sat, Dec 18
Mon, Dec 20
Tue, Dec 21
Tue, Dec 21
Wed, Dec 22
Tue, Dec 28
Tue, Dec 28

3-7 pm
3-7 pm
10 am-3 pm
1-5 pm
3-7 pm
3-7 pm
3-7 pm
3-7 pm
3-7 pm

SECOND DOSE

*Note: Minors under the age of 18 must have parental consent and must be 
accompanied by a parent or guardian. ADA accommodations available.

Free and open to the public
No appointment required

Booster doses available for adults

Contact: (240) 455-5451 or askalibrarian@pgcmls.info

Map of Branches


